
 

N° TYPE ADRESSE FACE PUB FACE VILLE OBSERVATONS 

1 
 

SEVEN COURS DE VERDUN 
DIRECTION BELLIGNAT 
FACE LA POSTE 
 
46°15'37.5"N 5°38'52.3"E 

  Lien 

2 SEVEN COURS DE VERDUN 
DIRECTION BELLIGNAT 
FACE STADE CHARLES MATHON 
46°15'17.4"N 5°38'35.0"E 

  Lien 

3 SEVEN 
Eclairé 

PLACE VAILLANT COUTURIER  
DAVANT GARE SNCF 
ANGLE RUE JULES MICHELET 
46°15'36.1"N 5°39'13.7"E 

  Lien 

4 SEVEN 
Eclairé 

RUE ANATOLE FRANCE 
DEVANT CITE ADMINISTRATIVE 
ANGLE RUE BRILLAT SAVARIN 
46°15'13.3"N 5°39'07.6"E 

  Lien 

5 SEVEN 
Eclairé 

RUE ANATOLE France 
PLACE DES PONCEURS 
 
46°15'39.0"N 5°39'31.8"E 

  Lien 

6 SEVEN COURS DE VERDUN N°178 
DIRECTION BELLIGNAT 
AU CARREFOUR 
ANGLE AVENUE DE L’EUROPE 
46°14'56.2"N 5°38'28.1"E 

  Lien 

7      

8      

9      

10      

11      

12      

 

https://maps.app.goo.gl/Xh7wUqdBkFGH6yC6A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/jYhnMv8uawFBLWEm6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/H2aR2auJr5QAKgu77
https://maps.app.goo.gl/uPm9G5UU3WzZoLpW9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/v4qSEQg561mMffUk9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/wF8Y1CDXfUSR3t4CA

